South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 29, 2024, 08:03:11 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0554 General Bill, By Hutto and Ford
Summary: Department of Social Services

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-11-1950, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PURPOSE AND DUTIES OF THE STATE CHILD FATALITY COMMITTEE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE COMMITTEE
MAY REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO OPEN A CASE ON THE FAMILY WHERE THE FATALITY
OCCURRED IF THE COMMITTEE SUSPECTS CRIMINAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, DRUG ABUSE, ABUSE, OR NEGLECT
IN THE HOME AND CHILDREN CONTINUE TO LIVE IN THE HOME.

03/10/09
03/10/09
03/13/09
05/06/09
05/07/09
05/07/09
05/12/09
05/12/09
05/12/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14

Referred to Subcommittee: Sheheen (ch), Knotts, Campsen, Lourie, Campbell
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-31

Read second time SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-109

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-110

Page 1 of 1



