South Carolina Legislature

May 29, 2024, 08:03:11 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

02/10/00

S 0554 General Bill, By Hutto and Ford

Summary: Department of Social Services

Sanata Introduced and road first time S L14

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-11-1950, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PURPOSE AND DUTIES OF THE STATE CHILD FATALITY COMMITTEE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE COMMITTEE MAY REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO OPEN A CASE ON THE FAMILY WHERE THE FATALITY OCCURRED IF THE COMMITTEE SUSPECTS CRIMINAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, DRUG ABUSE, ABUSE, OR NEGLECT IN THE HOME AND CHILDREN CONTINUE TO LIVE IN THE HOME.

03/10/09	Senate	introduced and read first time 5J-14
03/10/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14
03/13/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Sheheen (ch), Knotts, Campsen, Lourie, Campbell
05/06/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
05/07/09	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-31
05/07/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
05/12/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
05/12/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-109
05/12/09	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-110